
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 7C 

Week 16 Sunday, May 11, 2025 – Thursday, May 15, 2025 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents, Guardians, and Students 

 
Please ensure punctual attendance as important revision sessions will take place in preparation for 
the end-of-year examinations. 
 

School-Wide PTC will take place on Tuesday the 13th of May from 2:30 PM – 4:00 PM. 
 Boys: Gate 4 | Girls: Gate 2 

 
In addition, we’re pleased to announce that the House Point Ceremony will take place during the 
Activity Period on Thursday. The winning house will be recognized and celebrated at this event. 
  
Regards 
AIS Administration 
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7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday English PE Social Islamic Science Support Arabic 

Monday Islamic Math 
Science 

Lab 
Science Support English S.H 

Tuesday English Math Islamic Art S.H Support Arabic 

Wednesday Math Islamic Library  ICT Music I.C Support 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday English Islamic Arabic 
Activity 
Period 

ICT Math Math Social 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

Blight- puzzled- stillness- 

maladies- stricken- deserted- 

crisis- pollution- urgency- 

universal- environment- illusion 

 

Sexual and asexual reproduction – gene – allele – 

complete dominance – inheritance – incomplete 

dominance – codominance – sporophyte – 

gametophyte – gymnosperms – angiosperms – 

instinct – pheromone – migration – mating system 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Writing Practice: Problem- Solution- Draft 1 NB  

2 PE Agility and Speed Race   

3 English 
Writing Practice: Problem- Solution essay - 

Final Draft  
NB  

4 Islamic :تقيم مستمر  القرآن الكريم    

5 Science Revision: Lesson 1: Patterns of Reproduction Worksheet  

6 English Revision: Reading Comprehension” Silent Spring” W/S  

7 Arabic  100 -90 اختبار شفوي: زراعة اللؤلؤ  

 
 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  دراسته توحيد/ مراجعة ما سبق  احضار مذكرة المراجعة   

2 Math 
Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle 

Relationships – Volume 2 -Revision 
452-456  

3 Science Lab Science experiment   

4 Science 
Revision :Lesson 2  :Plants Structure for 

Reproduction 
Worksheet  

5 Support 
Revision: Lesson 2: Plants Structure for 

Reproduction 
Worksheet  

6 English Revision: Reading Comprehension – “Nobel speech” W/S  

7 S.H  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Revision: Grammar – Action and linking verbs - verb 

moods 
W/S worksheet via e-school 

2 Math 
Lesson 8-4 Solving Problems Using Angle Relationships 

– Volume 2 -Revision 
452-456  

3 Islamic  احضار مذكرة المراجعة   الفقه / مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

4 Art Project description + receipt of completed work   

5 S.H  إحضار مذكرة المراجعة   مراجعة ما سبق دراسته 

6 Support 
Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference of 

a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision 
458-462  

7 Arabic  :الأسماء الموصولة  - الإشارةأسماء  مراجعة الصنف اللغوي  
23-  29 
101 - 105 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 
Lesson 8-5 Solving Problems Involving Circumference 

of a Circle – Volume 2 -Revision 
458-462  

2 Islamic  الحديث/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته  
المراجعة احضار مذكرة   

 

3 English Revision: Grammar – Subjunctive and Indicative W/S worksheet via e-school 

4 ICT Kahoot: Revision   

5 Music Singing and playing instruments   

6 I.C Revision: Lesson 3: Animal’s Behavior in Reproduction Worksheet  

7 Support  رع رفع ونصب وجزم الفعل المضا - الجر بالإضافة النحوية: الوظيفة  
30 –37 
106 - 113 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English  Revision: Craft and Structure  worksheet  

2 Islamic  التفسير/ مراجعة ما سبق دراسته  
 احضار مذكرة المراجعة 

 

3 Arabic الجملة الفعلية المثبتة -الأسلوب اللغوي: الجملة الاسمية المثبتة  
39- 46 

114- 117 
 

4 Thursday Activity 

5 ICT Kahoot: Revision   

6 Math 
Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – 

Volume 2 -Revision 
466-469  

7 Math 
Lessons 8-6 Solve Problems Involving Area of a Circle – 

Volume 2 -Revision 
466-469  

8 English Grammar Revision and writing formats 
NB+ Text 

bk 
 

 
 


